CUNDAY

MONDAY

TUECDAY

WEDNECDAY

THURGDAY

FRIDAY

NOULMBER 2025%

CATURDAY

1

CONTINUE STEADFASTLY

(9,794

BEING WATCHFUL IN IT

COLOSSIANS 42

Bible Study
6:00-7:30pm

4

5

6 o s o vy

AND HIS COURTS WITH PRAISE

PSALM 1004 N

GIVE THANKS T0 HIM AND v
PRAISE HIS NAME. @*

7

MEN’S
GROUP

5:00pm @ the Donnals

9 PASTOR
\PPRECIATION

Carry-In Lunch

“ATTHEW|

Bible Study
6:00-7:30pm

10

LET US COME INTO
HIS PRESENCE WITH

LET US MAKE A

JOYFUL NOISE TO HIM ' i
WITH SONGS OF PRAISE!

FOR THE LORD IS A GREAT GOD,

AND A GREAT KING ABOVE ALL GODS.

PSALM 95:2-3

|

12

13

14

15

16

ATTHEW|

Bible Study
6:00-7:30pm

17

18

19

GLORIOUS NAME.

AND NOW WE

¥0UR 60D+
AND PRAISE YOUR

1 CHRONICLES 29:13

20

2

22

23

WATTHEW
Bible Study
6:00-7:30pm

24

25

26

27

HAPPY
ti ib‘ % %#7

28

29

30

WATTHEW
Bible Study
6:00-7:30pm

.PRAISE THE LORD.
Give Thaniss
TO THE LORD,
FOR HE IS GOOD;
HIS LOVE ENDURES
FOREVER,

PSALM 106:1

GIVE

IN ALL CIRCUMSTANCES,
FOR THIS IS GOD'S WILL FOR YOU IN

1 THESSALONIANS 518

i
ANNIVERSARIES

4 Jim & Chris Conrad
6 Barb Wies
7 Harold Cox
9 Loretta Williams
10 Mark & Esther Wangler
Esther Wangler
Shannon Williams
Mary Mertz
12 Justin Shoup
13 Kailynn Stacey
18 Jay & Jessica Begonia
19 Dave Settlage
22 Rob Begonia
Rob & Julie Begonia
24 Dave Donnal
Judy Wilkins
25 Norm & Sandy
Hochstettler
28 Keith McClintock
Lynn & Judy Wilkins
30 Mary Settlage
his =S
EHTG s o

9aLed S
ify” s

with C OuTtg

PRAISE:



