Sunday	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
NOUEMBER 2025 CONTINUE STEADFASTLY in prayer BEING WATCHFUL IN IT with thanks giving colossians 42						
2 ***********************************	3	4	5	ENTER HIS CATES WITH thanksgiving AND HIS COURTS WITH PRAISE: GIVE THANKS TO HIM AND PRAISE HIS NAME. PSAIM 100:4	7	8 MEN'S GROUP 5:00pm @ the Donnals
9 PASTOR APPRECIATION Carry-In Lunch Bible Study 6:00-7:30pm	LET US COME INTO HIS PRESENCE WITH CHUNKS JULING; LET US MAKE A JOYFUL NOISE TO HIM WITH SONGS OF PRAISE! FOR THE LORD IS A GREAT GOD, AND A GREAT KING ABOVE ALL GODS. PSALM 95:2-3	11	12	13	14	15
16 Value Bible Study 6:00-7:30pm	17	18	AND NOW WE Thank you OUR GOD NO PRAISE YOUR GLORIOUS NAME. 1 CHROMICLES 29:13	20	21	22
23 ***********************************	24	25	26	27 Thanksdiving	28	29
30 YOUTH Bible Study 6:00-7:30pm		PRAISE THE LORD. GIVE THAINGS TO THE LORD, FOR HE IS GOOD; HIS LOVE ENDURES FOREVER. PSALM 106:1			IN ALL CIRCUMSTANCES; FOR THIS IS GOD'S WILL FOR YOU IN Christ Jesus. 1 THESSALONIANS 518	

Birthdays & ANNIVERSARIES

- 4 Jim & Chris Conrad
- 6 Barb Wies
- 7 Harold Cox
- 9 Loretta Williams
- Mark & Esther WanglerEsther WanglerShannon WilliamsMary Mertz
 - 2 Justin Shoup
- 3 Kailynn Stacey
- 18 Jay & Jessica Begonia
- 9 Dave Settlage
- 22 Rob Begonia Rob & Julie Begonia
- 24 Dave Donnal Judy Wilkins
- 25 Norm & Sandy Hochstettler
- 8 Keith McClintock
- Lynn & Judy Wilkins
- 30 Mary Settlage

